British Technology & Innovation
N. 0. S.
ELECTRONICS
British Designed & Manufactured
"I'm dreaming of 2 metre Linear Amplifiers
nothing like the ones I used to know"
Over 40 years of design experience has gone into what is fast becoming
acclaimed as the biggest break -through in linear technology.

 Unique over -drive protection circuit
Mobile mount on all 100 Watt models
LINEAR PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
LINEAR LPM144-3-100 OUTPUT POWER
PREAMP
RF METER % T
FREQUENCY
(BAND)
INPUT POWER
BNOS 'A' Series Power Supplies
12/6A £48.30
 13.8V, 6A continuous output
 7A maximum output current
 10A current meter
 10A output terminals
 LED shut down indicator
 Fully protected
12/25A £125.45
 13.8V, 25A continuous output
 30A maximum output current
 Large 30A current meter
 30A output terminals
 LED shut down indicator
 Fully protected
Our G tee Our aim is to provide you with high quality products at realistic
prices, to give you the best value for your money.
All products that carry our logo are designed and built by our engineers in the
UK and carry a full I2 -month guarantee, which includes all parts and labour.
Aailable direct or from one of our many IIK agents
I 144-1 I(h) £138.00
L144-3-100 £138.00
L144-10-100 £115.00
L144-25-160 £155.00
L144-3-180 £181.00
LI44-10-180 £178.00
12/I2A £86.40
I 3.8. I 2A continuous output
 15A maximum output current
 Large 20A current meter
 15A output terminals
 LED shut down indicator
 Fully protected
12/40A £225.40
 13.8V, 40A continuous output
 50A maximum output current
 Large 50A current meter
 Large output meter
 LED shut down indicator
 LED out of regulation indicator
 Output sensing terminals
 Fully protected